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Florida Voter Survey on Trump Indictment

Do you believe that the indictment and arrest of Donald Trump:

DEM NPA REP

B ©) (D)

Is politically-motivated (NET) 24% 50% B 92%

Is not politically-motivated (NET) 76% P | 50%P 8%
Has no merit (NET) 12% 34%8B | 779 8¢

Has some merit (NET) 889 P 66% ° 23%
'Politically-motivated, and has no merit 6% 28%8 | 77%BC

'Politically-motivated, but does have some merit 18% 20% 16%

‘Not politically-motivated, and does have some merit 70% ©P 46% P 6%

‘Not politically-motivated, but has no merit 4%7P 2% P 1%

Source & Methods: Sachs Media survey of 650 Florida voters via random sample of Florida Voter File, April 7-10, 2023.
Margin of Error +/- 3.8%. Representative of FL voters by age, race, region, political affiliation, and gender.
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Florida Voter Survey on Trump Indictment

for an affair?

Regardless of whether you believe this was a crime or worthy of an indictment, do you believe
that Donald Trump probably did, or probably did not, give a “hush payment” to Stormy Daniels

DEM NPA REP
(B) ©) (D)
He probably did this 91% 84% 50%
He probably did not do this 3% 10% B 249, BC
Don’t know 6% 6% 26% BC
Does the around-the-clock mainstream news coverage of Trump’s indictment:
DEM NPA REP
(B) ©) (D)
Benefit Trump 52% 58% 729, BC
Hurt Trump 48%P 42%° 28%

Source & Methods: Sachs Media survey of 650 Florida voters via random sample of Florida Voter File, April 7-10, 2023.
Margin of Error +/- 3.8%. Representative of FL voters by age, race, region, political affiliation, and gender.
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